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Tables 601-608 seat 6 guests 
609-612 seat 4

homerun porch
All Tables seat 6, ADA accessible

st
ai

rs

st
ai

rs

21
5

21
4

21
3

21
2

21
1

21
0

20
9

20
7

20
6

20
5

20
4

20
3

20
2

20
1

20
8

Foul Pole

LEFT FIELDCENTER FIELD

Foul Pole

TM



Barrel Yard Tables
2024 Schedule & Pricing

MAR/APR

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

JUNEMAY

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

31 1 2 3 4 5 6

28 29 30

1:10 6:40 6:40

7:10 6:10

6:40 6:40 12:10

1:10

3:10 12:10 7:10 6:10

NYY NYY

NYY TB TB

SD SD SD

SEA

MIN MIN SEA SEA

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

26 27 29 30 31

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 2 3 4

3:10 6:40 12:10 7:10

1:10 6:40 6:40 12:10

6:40 7:10 6:15

12:10

STL PIT PIT PIT

STL STL STL

TB

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1

1:10

7:10 7:10 1:10 7:10 3:10

1:10

7:10 7:10 1:10 7:10 3:10

1:10

3:10

TEX TEX TEX CHC CHC

CHC

CIN

TOR TOR TOR CIN CIN

CWS

CWS

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

28 29 30 31

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

7 8 9 11 12

1 2 3 4 5 6

1:10 7:10 7:10 1:10

7:10 6:10

1:10

7:10 1:10 7:10

MIA ATL ATL ATL

MIA MIA

WSH

PIT

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3

7:10 7:10 1:10

1:10

1:10 7:10 7:10 7:10 1:10 7:10 6:15

7:10 6:10

SF SF SF

CLE

CIN LAD LAD LAD LAD CLE CLE

CIN CIN

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

29 30

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

2:10

1:10 7:10 6:10

6:40 6:40 6:40 6:40 7:10 6:10

1:10 6:40 6:40 7:10 6:10

1:10

NYM

ARI NYM NYM

PHI PHI PHI ARI ARI ARI

STL STL STL COL COL

COL

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

MILWAUKEE BREWERS GROUP SALES  I  BREWERS.COM/GROUPS  I  (414) 902-GRPS (4777)

LOCATION

Price Per Table - 6 Top

Price Per Table - 4 Top

Per Ticket Price
Amount of Food and Beverage 
Credit included in listed per ticket 
price above

TRIPLE

$570

$380

$95

$35

SINGLE

$360

 $240

$60

$25

HOME RUN

$720

$480

$120

$50

GRAND 
SLAM
$870

$580

$145

$50

DOUBLE

$480

$320

$80

$35

BARREL YARD TABLE PRICING

Grand Slam          Home Run        Triple          Double          Single         Holiday

10

7:10
PIT

13

3:10
PIT WSH WSH

28

6:40
CHC CHC CHC CHC CWS


